
Annual Households - 2000 to 2023

Households Annual Growth # Annual Growth %
2000 actual 59,900 -- --
2001 estimate 65,641 5,741 9.6%
2002 estimate 71,183 5,542 8.4%
2003 estimate 76,200 5,017 7.0%
2004 estimate 81,878 5,678 7.5%
2005 estimate 87,905 6,026 7.4%
2006 estimate 93,359 5,454 6.2%
2007 estimate 97,405 4,046 4.3%
2008 estimate 100,239 2,834 2.9%
2009 estimate 102,293 2,054 2.0%
2010 actual 104,583 2,290 2.2%
2011 estimate 106,851 2,268 2.2%
2012 estimate 109,414 2,563 2.4%
2013 estimate 112,984 3,570 3.3%
2014 estimate 117,119 4,135 3.7%
2015 estimate 121,093 3,974 3.4%
2016 estimate 124,099 3,006 2.5%
2017 estimate 127,668 3,569 2.9%
2018 estimate 130,917 3,249 2.5%
2019 estimate 134,235 3,318 2.5%
2020 actual 137,442 3,207 2.4%
2021 estimate 139,594 2,152 1.6%
2022 estimate 141,697 2,103 1.5%
2023 estimate 143,542 1,845 1.3%

Sources: 
    Actuals: U.S. Census Bureau, Decennial Census.
    Estimates: Loudoun County Office of Management and Budget, July 2023.

LOUDOUN COUNTY HOUSEHOLDS:
2023 ESTIMATE SERIES
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Households 2003-2023, Loudoun County

Total Households

Household Growth

Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, Decennial Census; Loudoun County Office of 
Management and Budget, Estimate Series, July 2023.
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